
All Sales are final. Ticket Exchange fees waved for Season Tickets holders. All performances start at 8:00 PM. Doors will open 45 minutes prior to curtain. Friday 

night lectures begin at 7:00 P.M. See Website for Ticketing Policies. 

 

 

 
   

   Season Subscriptions: [indicate number of subscriptions and performance dates below] 

$165 - Patron  
Includes $50 tax-

deductible donation 

Reserved  

Center 

Reserved  

Balcony 

General 

Admission 

$165 $115 $115 $80 
 

 

Patron 
Reserved 

Center 
Reserved  
Balcony 

General  
Admission 

Individual Individual Senior Individual Senior Individual Senior 

Indicate number of tickets per performance $55* $45 $42 $45 $42 $35 $32 

GILBERT & SULLIVAN’S  

THE MIKADO 

Fri. July 8        

Sat. July 9        

Fri. July 15        

Sat. July 16        

PUCCINI’S  

TOSCA 

Fri. July 29        

Sat. July 30        

Fri. Aug. 5        

Sat. Aug. 6        

DOUGLAS J. CUOMO’S 

DOUBT 
STARRING CHRISTINE BREWER 

Fri. Aug. 19        

Sat. Aug. 20        

Fri. Aug. 26        

Sat. Aug. 27        

*Includes $10 tax-deductible donation per ticket  Delivery Method:   Mail Tickets     Will Call 

 

Subtotal  

Tax-Deductible 
Donation 

 

$2.50 Mailing Fee  

TOTAL  

  

                

name 

          
address 

          
city    state   zip  

          
phone 

          
email 

 

2016 Ticket Order Form 

Support the mission of Union Avenue Opera Today by 
becoming a member of the Comprimario Society.  

 Angel [$5,000+]    Director [$3,000-$4,999] 
 Guarantor [$1,000-$2,999]   Benefactor [$500-$999] 
 Patron [$250-$499]    Supporter [$100-$24] 
 Friend [$25-$99] Not a society member 

 

Gifts of $25 or higher are recognized in the Festival Season Program Book  

 

  

  

  

 

Payment Information 
 

 Check Enclosed 
     [Make checks payable to UAO] 
  

UAO will no longer process credit cards sent 
through the mail for ticket orders. 
 

To pay by credit card please call the Box 
Office Monday – Thursday between 10am 
and 3pm to speak with a ticket agent, or 
complete your order online at 
www.unionavenueopera.org.  

 

Complete form and return to: 733 Union Blvd  St. Louis, MO 63108  314-361-2881 

http://www.unionavenueopera.org/

